SOLAR POWER PUMP SYSTEM
USER MANUAL
MODEL: 4SSPC14/320-AD380/7.5KW
ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM
PAGE 1
ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM
12. Solar Panel Configure and Connection way
Configured by 36Vmp(44Voc) Solar Panel
INPUT:
Solar Panel VMP= 36 Vdc
Solar Panel VOC= 44 Vdc
Solar Panel Power≥ 540W
Solar Panel Quantity= 22 PCS
OUTPUT:
VMP= 396 Vdc
VOC= 484 Vdc
Power≥ 11880 W(MAX)
PAGE 3PAGE 26
ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM
PAGE 24 PAGE 5
ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM
PAGE 7PAGE 22
ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM
PAGE 9PAGE 20
ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM
PAGE 11PAGE 18
ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM
PAGE 13PAGE 16
ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM
PAGE 15PAGE 14
ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM
PAGE 12 PAGE 17
ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM
PAGE 10 PAGE 19
ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM
PAGE 8 PAGE 21
ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM
PAGE 6 PAGE 23
ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM
11、4SSPC14/320-AD380/7.5KW Pump Description
Material of Parts
PARTS OF PUMP DESCRIPTION OF MATERIAL
Motor Full Oil Permanent Magnet Brushless DC Motor (Without Hall)
Outlet / Inlet 304 Stainless Steel
Pump Body 304 Stainless Steel
Motor Body 304 Stainless Steel
Impeller 304 Stainless Steel and Nylon
Screw 304 Stainless Steel
Cable 3 Cores / 2 Meters / 2.0mm2
Pump Specification
ITEM PARAMETER VALUES
Rated Voltage 380 VDC/VAC
Rated Power 7.5 KW
MAX. Flow 14 m3/h
MAX. Head 320 Mtrs.
Outlet Size 1.5 inch
Outline Size 4 inch
Pump Performance Curve
PAGE 4 PAGE 25
ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM
PAGE 2
ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM ACDC SOLAR PUMP SYSTEM